## Council of Past Governors Distinguished District Leadership Recognition Award



## **CRITERIA AND NOMINATION FORM**

The Council of Past Governors for the Michigan District of Kiwanis will annually recognize a past (or present) District leader who has positively impacted, through leadership and personal commitment, the enhancement of the principals of our District and the people whom it serves. The winner will be recognized with a certificate of appreciation at the Michigan District Convention, and the Council of Past Governors will donate a maximum of \$250 to the Kiwanis of Michigan Foundation in the name of the recipient.

Candidates for this award shall be limited to past (or present) District Governors, District Committee Chairs, or Lieutenant Governors. Persons submitting candidate nominations shall also be limited to the same above leadership positions. An attached letter should accompany this nomination form stating the rational of why their candidate should be presented with this award.

From the nominations submitted, a three-member selection committee shall determine who will receive the award. The selection committee shall be elected by the membership of the Council of Past Governors, where they will serve no more than a year term. The committee will select their own chairperson.

Nominations can be emailed to <u>districtoffice@mikiwanis.org</u> and are due July 1, 2024.

## DISTRICT LEADERSHIP APPRECIATION CANDIDATE:

Name:	
District Position(s) Held:	Service Years:
	Service Years:
	Service Years:
PERSON (OR PERSONS) NOMINATING CANDIDATE:	
Name:	Telephone:
Most Senior Position Held:	Service Years:
Name:	Telephone:
Most Senior Position Held:	Service Years:
Name:	Telephone:
Most Senior Position Held:	Service Years:

Please use the following area stating the rational for nominating the above candidate.

2